
ó

ó

ó

ó
ó

ó

óóó

óóóóó

óó

óóóó

ó

óóó
ó

óóóó

óóó
ó
ó

H

H

2
2

2

22

R R R R

R

2
2

2
R

R
R

2

2
22

2

22

2 R
R

RRR
R

RR

R

2

2

2 2

2

2
2

22

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2 2 2 2 2

2

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

RR

R
R

R R

R

R R R R R R

2

2

R
R

R

2
22

2
2

2
2

222

RR
RRR

RR
RRR

2
2

2
2

R
R

R
R

R

óóóóóóó

ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó

ó
óó

ó

ó
óó ó

óóóó

óó
ó
ó

óó
ó
ó
óó
ó

óó ó
óó
ó
ó

óó

óóó
óó
ó
ó
ó

óó

óó
óó
ó
óó
óó
ó

óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
ó

2

2

HH

H

2
H

H
2 H

2H H

2
H

£¤395

SOUTH
DEADMANFACE

BULLDOGCABIN

G
O

AT
CR

EE
K

SNOWCAP

N
O

RTH

BOULDER

RIDGE

DEADMAN

DRYCREEK A

EC
HO

CREE
K

BULLDOGBASIN

UPPERBU
LLD

O
G

BASIN

SO
U

TH
BO

U
LD

ER

EASTDEER CREEKJEEP

HOODOOONEA

BE
TT

Y
CR

EE
K

JE
EP

DRY
CREEK

TRIO

ROCKPIT

H
O

U
SE

R
O

CK
CU

T

UPPER

NANCY

ECHO
CREEKA

MCNITT

BA
RST

OW

BR
ID

GE

FI
RS

T
TH

O
U
G

H
T

NORTH
DEADMAN

HI
GH

BR
ID

G
E

CR
EE

K

HODSON CR
EE

K

NANCYCREEK

DRY CREEK
C

M
OY

ER

H
O

O
D
O

O
M

TN

HOODOOA

JA
CK

NIFE

CU
TO

FF

ANDERSON

EA
ST

JA
CK

NI
FE

LOWER CABIN

H
O

D
GSO

N/9500850

ORIENTCUTOFF

JACKNIFE

D
AV

IS

LA
KE

CA
M

PG
R
O

U
N

D

ALLIGATO
RRIDGE DEADMAN CREEK

PI
ER

R
E

LA
KE

M
ATSEN

CREEK

BOULDER DEERCREEK/6100

Hodgson Spur LZBulldog LZ
870 LZ

DP-20 LZ

DP-10

DP-20

DP-40

DP-50
DP-60

DP-70

DP-80

DP-5

DP-75

DP-30

DP-35

DP-45

48
°5

2.
5'

N
48

°5
2'

N
48

°5
1.

5'
N

48
°5

1'
N

48
°5

0.
5'

N
48

°5
0'

N
48

°4
9.

5'
N

48
°4

9'
N

48
°4

8.
5'

N
48

°4
8'

N
48

°4
7.

5'
N

48
°4

7'
N

48
°4

6.
49

'N
48

°4
6'

N
48

°4
5.

5'
N

48
°4

5'
N

48
°4

4.
5'

N
48

°4
4'

N
48

°4
3.

5'
N

48
°4

3'
N

48
°4

2.
5'

N
48

°4
2'

N
48

°4
1.

5'
N

48
°4

1'
N

48
°4

0.
5'

N
48

°4
0'

N
48

°3
9.

5'
N

48
°5

2'
N

48
°5

1.
5'

N
48

°5
1'

N
48

°5
0.

5'
N

48
°5

0'
N

48
°4

9.
5'

N
48

°4
9'

N
48

°4
8.

5'
N

48
°4

8'
N

48
°4

7.
5'

N
48

°4
7'

N
48

°4
6.

49
'N

48
°4

6'
N

48
°4

5.
5'

N
48

°4
5'

N
48

°4
4.

5'
N

48
°4

4'
N

48
°4

3.
5'

N
48

°4
3'

N
48

°4
2.

5'
N

48
°4

2'
N

48
°4

1.
5'

N
48

°4
1'

N
48

°4
0.

5'
N

48
°4

0'
N

48
°3

9.
5'

N
118°8.5'W118°9.5'W118°10.5'W118°11.5'W118°12.5'W118°13.51'W118°14.5'W118°15.5'W118°16.5'W118°17.5'W118°18.5'W118°19.5'W118°20.5'W118°21.5'W118°22.5'W

118°8'W118°9'W118°10'W118°11'W118°12'W118°13'W118°14'W118°15'W118°16'W118°17'W118°18'W118°19'W118°20'W118°21.01'W118°22'W

/

0 0.5 1 1.50.25
Miles Helispot5

Division Break3

Drop Point12

Staging Area1

Lookout3

Bridge1

Hazard1

ó Completed Dozer Line8

Completed Fuel Break4
H Completed Hand Line2
R Completed Road as Line7
ó Planned Dozer Line4
H Planned Hand Line5

Fire Edge3

Trails7

Roads324

US Highway1

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter3

Renner Burn Scar1

Stickpin Burn Scar2

Cubby
WSZ

8/15/2021 1555
Acres from IR

North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid

2891 acres at 8/13/2021 2200

Bulldog Mtn
WA-COF-2348
8/16/2021 Day

Briefing Map

Div A

Div F

Div G

22 acres as of 8/10/2021 1700

Barstow LZ


